EE-SX47/67 Slot-type Photomicrosensor (Non-modulated) 35
Slot-type Photomicrosensor (Non-modulated)
EE-SX47/67
Photomicrosensor with 50- to 100-mA
direct switching capacity for built-in
application.
■ Series includes models that enable switching between
dark-ON and light-ON operation.
■ Response frequency as high as 1 kHz.
■ Easy operation monitoring with bright light indicator.
■ Wide operating voltage range: 5 to 24 VDC
■ Models in which the light indicator turns ON for dark-ON
operation are also available.
Refer to Precautions on page 39.
Ordering Information
List of Models
∗ 1. The Dark-ON/Light-ON (selectable) models are normally used as dark-ON models. To use them as light-ON models, short-circuit the terminals.
An EE-1001-1 Connector with the terminals already short-circuited is also available.
∗ 2. Model numbers ending in suffix A (e.g., EE-SX670A) indicate models for which the operation indicator will turn ON when the light is interrupted.
∗ 3. Model numbers ending in suffix R (e.g., EE-SX670R) indicate models for which the operation indicator will turn ON when the light is interrupted.
Appearance Sensing
method Sensing distance Output
configuration ∗1
Model
NPN output ∗2 PNP output ∗3
Through-beam
type
(with slot)
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable)
EE-SX670
EE-SX670A
EE-SX670P
EE-SX670R
Light-ON EE-SX470 EE-SX470P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable)
EE-SX671
EE-SX671A
EE-SX671P
EE-SX671R
Light-ON EE-SX471 EE-SX471P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable)
EE-SX672
EE-SX672A
EE-SX672P
EE-SX672R
Light-ON EE-SX472 EE-SX472P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable)
EE-SX673
EE-SX673A
EE-SX673P
EE-SX673R
Light-ON EE-SX473 EE-SX473P
Dark-ON/Light-ON
(selectable)
EE-SX674
EE-SX674A
EE-SX674P
EE-SX674R
Light-ON EE-SX474 EE-SX474P
Infrared light
Standard
5 mm
(slot width)
L-shaped
T-shaped
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
36 EE-SX47/67 Slot-type Photomicrosensor (Non-modulated)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Refer to Accessories on page 97 for details.
Ratings/Characteristics
∗ 1. The indicator is a GaP red LED (peak emission wavelength: